RESOLUTION No. K- 251515 (R- 80-1719
Adopted on MAR 3 l 1980

B8E IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered
to execute, for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, an
Amendment to Lease Agreement with CAL-WEST DIVERSIFIED and
LINDA VISTA VILLAGE, a general partnership, extending the
construction time from July 1, 1980, to September 1, 1980,
for the development of a mobilehome park on City-owned land
at Wheatstone and Osler Streets, under the terms and conditions

set forth in that Amendment on file in the office of the City

Clerk as Document No. sz— 251515

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By
0ld O. Valderhaug,

HOV:ps:731.19
3/17/80
Or.Dept. Econ.Dev.Div,. ,Property

02135

c-126%-8 (REV. 12-76)



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on
by the following vote:

MARS 11980

Councilmen Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
Bill Mitchell & O O O
Bill Cleator e O O O
Bill Lowery & ] O O
Leon L. Williams & O O O
Fred Schnaubelt = O O O
Mike Gotch & O O O
Larry Stisling & 0O O O
Lucy Killea : Q/ O O O
Mayor Pete Wilson =g O O O
AUTHENTICATED BY: : s
PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diego, Califomia,

(Seal) CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR .

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomia .

By @Ma@w&f’.&. . Deputs.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Califomia

PN
(R VI
) e s

RS

Number dopted

Resolution @ ’ 2'5151 - MAR 3 i igBD :

Cz2136



